
Boys Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Chilton 00:18:14.50 28

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:30.67 51

3 Valders 00:19:18.95 102

4 Howards Grove 00:19:39.48 115

5 Plymouth 00:19:49.50 115

6 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:21:04.04 179

7 Brillion 00:21:35.29 196

8 Denmark 00:21:42.80 211

9 New Holstein 00:22:38.33 235

10 Chesterton Academy 00:22:47.31 246

11 Sturgeon Bay 00:27:33.07 307

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Roncalli 00:21:23.49 4
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Boys Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:18:14.50 8 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 408 Kaleb Plate 00:17:52.45 2

2 4 410 Eliot Wieting 00:18:07.49 4

3 5 406 Jackson Meyers 00:18:12.15 5

4 9 405 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:28.29 8

5 10 409 Logan Platner 00:18:32.14 9

6 32 407 Mason Pagel 00:20:11.15 (29)

7 36 403 Brody Glynn 00:20:34.00 (33)

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:30.67 8 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 735 Kyan Lynts 00:17:38.06 1

2 6 733 Derek Christoph 00:18:14.71 6

3 12 734 Marcis Doell 00:18:34.20 11

4 15 739 Ezra Treml 00:18:53.44 14

5 21 737 Zach Tassoul 00:19:12.93 19

6 22 740 Evan Vandermause 00:19:18.95 (20)

7 27 738 Hudson Thiry 00:19:49.24 (25)

3 Valders 00:19:18.95 8 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 941 Gunnar Romuald 00:18:02.05 3

2 23 942 Kolten Schisel 00:19:19.00 21

3 25 943 Lucas Spindler 00:19:25.19 23

4 26 936 Owen Krueger 00:19:27.94 24

5 34 940 Landen Pinkerton 00:20:20.59 31

6 38 938 Jacob Olson 00:20:56.58 (35)

7 45 939 Dallin Pattee 00:21:37.42 (41)

4 Howards Grove 00:19:39.48 8 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 483 Odin Schulz 00:18:58.54 15

2 18 484 Liam Swearingen 00:18:59.56 16

3 28 480 Tyler Athorp 00:19:56.99 26

4 31 485 Braven Wilson 00:20:10.58 28

5 33 481 Carter Maranell 00:20:11.73 30

6 35 482 Max Russart 00:20:26.28 (32)

7 42 479 John Athorp 00:21:10.97 (38)

5 Plymouth 00:19:49.50 5 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 870 Emmett Lodl 00:18:27.10 7

2 13 868 Wyatt Herzog 00:18:34.94 12

3 19 866 Cole Anhalt 00:19:02.60 17

4 30 873 Abe Wieser 00:20:09.49 27

5 59 882 Aidan Conto 00:22:53.35 52

6 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:21:04.04 6 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 472 Tate Southworth 00:18:39.38 13

2 24 470 Dakota Koehler 00:19:22.35 22

3 43 469 Ethan Fromm 00:21:14.54 39

4 55 471 Brayden Smith 00:22:39.19 49
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Boys Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

5 63 467 Jacob Arbuckle 00:23:24.74 56

6 64 468 Ben Auch 00:23:26.81 (57)

7 Brillion 00:21:35.29 6 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 278 Bob Huntley 00:18:34.08 10

2 44 279 Wyatt Keltesch 00:21:25.39 40

3 53 277 Connor Holly 00:22:27.08 47

4 54 280 Isaiah Kempen 00:22:39.05 48

5 58 171 James Bartel 00:22:50.84 51

6 73 281 Jayden Thorpe 00:25:53.33 (65)

8 Denmark 00:21:42.80 6 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 449 Caden Kersten 00:20:41.23 34

2 39 454 Gavin Zellner 00:20:59.44 36

3 40 450 Maddox Larsen 00:21:04.28 37

4 52 448 Colton Draxler 00:22:22.25 46

5 65 452 Joshua Rider 00:23:26.82 58

6 70 453 Cullen Zellner 00:24:50.81 (63)

9 New Holstein 00:22:38.33 7 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 856 Landon Kees 00:19:03.96 18

2 47 858 Gabe Preder 00:21:53.94 42

3 60 854 Owen Birschbach 00:23:07.47 53

4 67 860 Keanen Tasch 00:24:18.02 60

5 69 855 Adrian Demarco 00:24:48.27 62

6 71 859 Carter Roepke 00:25:00.49 (64)

7 75 857 Garrett Mueller 00:28:11.37 (67)

10 Chesterton Academy 00:22:47.31 6 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 732 Christopher Timm 00:22:04.62 43

2 49 727 Dominic Fannin 00:22:06.39 44

3 51 730 Stephen Moore 00:22:18.29 45

4 62 729 Patrick McKee 00:23:17.70 55

5 66 728 Max Kieffer 00:24:09.57 59

6 68 731 Tyler Soldner 00:24:25.79 (61)

11 Sturgeon Bay 00:27:33.07 6 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 904 Luke Selle 00:22:46.89 50

2 61 902 Trevor Nimmer 00:23:09.68 54

3 74 901 Silas Nerby 00:26:25.46 66

4 76 899 Alan Beardsley 00:32:38.28 68

5 77 903 Davien Quaderer 00:32:45.04 69

6 78 900 Trever Kolosso 00:48:44.99 (70)
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Boys Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 735 Kyan Lynts SR 00:17:38.06 Luxemburg-Casco

2 2 408 Kaleb Plate SR 00:17:52.45 Chilton

3 3 941 Gunnar Romuald SR 00:18:02.05 Valders

4 4 410 Eliot Wieting JR 00:18:07.49 Chilton

5 5 406 Jackson Meyers JR 00:18:12.15 Chilton

6 6 733 Derek Christoph JR 00:18:14.71 Luxemburg-Casco

7 0 824 Jacob Harrison SO 00:18:18.44 Roncalli

8 7 870 Emmett Lodl SR 00:18:27.10 Plymouth

9 8 405 Lincoln Kuehn SR 00:18:28.29 Chilton

10 9 409 Logan Platner SR 00:18:32.14 Chilton

11 10 278 Bob Huntley SR 00:18:34.08 Brillion

12 11 734 Marcis Doell SO 00:18:34.20 Luxemburg-Casco

13 12 868 Wyatt Herzog SR 00:18:34.94 Plymouth

14 13 472 Tate Southworth SR 00:18:39.38 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

15 14 739 Ezra Treml FR 00:18:53.44 Luxemburg-Casco

16 0 826 Elliott Onesti SO 00:18:53.86 Roncalli

17 15 483 Odin Schulz JR 00:18:58.54 Howards Grove

18 16 484 Liam Swearingen SR 00:18:59.56 Howards Grove

19 17 866 Cole Anhalt SR 00:19:02.60 Plymouth

20 18 856 Landon Kees FR 00:19:03.96 New Holstein

21 19 737 Zach Tassoul FR 00:19:12.93 Luxemburg-Casco

22 (20) 740 Evan Vandermause SO 00:19:18.95 Luxemburg-Casco

23 21 942 Kolten Schisel FR 00:19:19.00 Valders

24 22 470 Dakota Koehler JR 00:19:22.35 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

25 23 943 Lucas Spindler SR 00:19:25.19 Valders

26 24 936 Owen Krueger JR 00:19:27.94 Valders

27 (25) 738 Hudson Thiry SR 00:19:49.24 Luxemburg-Casco

28 26 480 Tyler Athorp SR 00:19:56.99 Howards Grove

29 0 736 Bryce Piesler SO 00:20:05.33 Luxemburg-Casco

30 27 873 Abe Wieser SO 00:20:09.49 Plymouth

31 28 485 Braven Wilson SR 00:20:10.58 Howards Grove

32 (29) 407 Mason Pagel JR 00:20:11.15 Chilton

33 30 481 Carter Maranell SR 00:20:11.73 Howards Grove

34 31 940 Landen Pinkerton FR 00:20:20.59 Valders

35 (32) 482 Max Russart SO 00:20:26.28 Howards Grove

36 (33) 403 Brody Glynn JR 00:20:34.00 Chilton

37 34 449 Caden Kersten JR 00:20:41.23 Denmark

38 (35) 938 Jacob Olson JR 00:20:56.58 Valders

39 36 454 Gavin Zellner JR 00:20:59.44 Denmark

40 37 450 Maddox Larsen JR 00:21:04.28 Denmark

41 0 404 Logan Heritz SR 00:21:05.05 Chilton

42 (38) 479 John Athorp JR 00:21:10.97 Howards Grove

43 39 469 Ethan Fromm JR 00:21:14.54 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

44 40 279 Wyatt Keltesch SR 00:21:25.39 Brillion

45 (41) 939 Dallin Pattee FR 00:21:37.42 Valders

46 0 494 Winston Gudex SO 00:21:41.35 Howards Grove

47 42 858 Gabe Preder FR 00:21:53.94 New Holstein

48 43 732 Christopher Timm JR 00:22:04.62 Chesterton Academy

49 44 727 Dominic Fannin JR 00:22:06.39 Chesterton Academy

50 0 954 Kevin Halverson JR 00:22:09.07 Valders

51 45 730 Stephen Moore SR 00:22:18.29 Chesterton Academy
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Boys Varsity Valders Invite - 2024

52 46 448 Colton Draxler JR 00:22:22.25 Denmark

53 47 277 Connor Holly JR 00:22:27.08 Brillion

54 48 280 Isaiah Kempen JR 00:22:39.05 Brillion

55 49 471 Brayden Smith FR 00:22:39.19 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

56 50 904 Luke Selle SR 00:22:46.89 Sturgeon Bay

57 0 825 Max Mueller JR 00:22:46.96 Roncalli

58 51 171 James Bartel FR 00:22:50.84 Brillion

59 52 882 Aidan Conto SO 00:22:53.35 Plymouth

60 53 854 Owen Birschbach FR 00:23:07.47 New Holstein

61 54 902 Trevor Nimmer FR 00:23:09.68 Sturgeon Bay

62 55 729 Patrick McKee JR 00:23:17.70 Chesterton Academy

63 56 467 Jacob Arbuckle JR 00:23:24.74 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

64 (57) 468 Ben Auch SR 00:23:26.81 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

65 58 452 Joshua Rider SR 00:23:26.82 Denmark

66 59 728 Max Kieffer SO 00:24:09.57 Chesterton Academy

67 60 860 Keanen Tasch JR 00:24:18.02 New Holstein

68 (61) 731 Tyler Soldner JR 00:24:25.79 Chesterton Academy

69 62 855 Adrian Demarco FR 00:24:48.27 New Holstein

70 (63) 453 Cullen Zellner FR 00:24:50.81 Denmark

71 (64) 859 Carter Roepke SO 00:25:00.49 New Holstein

72 0 827 Danny Verhasselt SR 00:25:34.69 Roncalli

73 (65) 281 Jayden Thorpe SR 00:25:53.33 Brillion

74 66 901 Silas Nerby SO 00:26:25.46 Sturgeon Bay

75 (67) 857 Garrett Mueller FR 00:28:11.37 New Holstein

76 68 899 Alan Beardsley JR 00:32:38.28 Sturgeon Bay

77 69 903 Davien Quaderer JR 00:32:45.04 Sturgeon Bay

78 (70) 900 Trever Kolosso SO 00:48:44.99 Sturgeon Bay
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